
2025  16 Starter

Platz  4 Minuten je Spur Runden Abstand sec/Runde Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4 BestZeit S1 BestZeit S2 BestZeit S3 BestZeit S4

1 Dieter Clemens 122.71 7.82 31.00 30.00 31.00 30.71 7.721 7.660 7.706 7.769

2 Oliver Stork 122.37 -0.34 7.85 30.00 31.37 31.00 30.00 7.738 7.786 7.738 7.816

3 Werner Stork 118.92 -3.45 8.07 29.00 30.00 30.92 29.00 8.048 7.980 7.955 7.987

4 Andreas Thierfelder 118.73 -0.19 8.09 29.00 30.73 30.00 29.00 7.832 7.939 7.909 8.003

5 Volker Schulte 118.24 -0.49 8.12 31.24 30.00 29.00 28.00 7.845 7.862 7.941 7.862

6 Wolfgang Wiehe 117.97 -0.27 8.14 30.00 29.00 29.00 29.97 7.891 7.878 7.909 8.002

7 Aspi Frank Meyer 117.84 -0.13 8.15 29.84 30.00 29.00 29.00 7.910 7.939 7.916 8.019

8 Holger Krampitz 117.52 -0.32 8.17 30.00 29.00 29.00 29.52 7.925 7.902 7.988 7.964

9 Ewald Fischer 116.46 -1.06 8.24 29.46 29.00 29.00 29.00 8.096 8.112 8.064 8.190

10 Uli Engelhardt 116.37 -0.09 8.25 29.00 30.00 29.37 28.00 8.050 8.003 8.050 8.129

11 Marco Wulf 116.32 -0.05 8.25 29.00 29.00 29.00 29.32 7.953 7.893 7.862 8.002

12 Heinz Rudnik 116.16 -0.16 8.26 28.00 30.16 29.00 29.00 8.049 7.925 7.909 7.926

13 Frieder Lenz 115.98 -0.18 8.28 29.98 29.00 29.00 28.00 8.020 8.064 7.951 8.050

14 Ingo Borst 113.49 -2.49 8.46 28.00 29.00 29.49 27.00 8.065 8.018 8.002 8.157

15 Dirk Toschka 109.96 -3.53 8.73 26.00 27.96 28.00 28.00 8.548 8.409 8.307 8.398

16 Gerald Rabeneck 85.16 -24.80 11.27 20.00 22.00 23.16 20.00 10.171 9.329 9.313 10.514

15.01.2025 Scaleauto



2025  14 Starter

Platz  4 Minuten je Spur Runden Abstand sec/Runde Spur 1 Spur 2 Spur 3 Spur 4 BestZeit S1 BestZeit S2 BestZeit S3 BestZeit S4

1 Oliver Stork 119.13 8.06 29.00 30.13 30.00 30.00 7.980 8.034 7.986 7.989

2 Volker Schulte 118.71 -0.42 8.09 29.00 30.00 30.71 29.00 7.940 8.033 8.017 7.986

3 Aspi Frank Meyer 118.20 -0.51 8.12 29.00 30.20 30.00 29.00 7.987 8.019 8.014 8.018

4 Werner Stork 117.47 -0.73 8.17 29.00 29.00 30.00 29.47 8.081 8.032 8.097 8.065

5 Andreas Thierfelder 116.71 -0.76 8.23 29.71 29.00 29.00 29.00 8.048 8.110 8.034 8.081

6 Marco Wulf 116.31 -0.40 8.25 30.00 29.00 29.31 28.00 8.004 8.158 8.018 8.094

7 Holger Krampitz 113.74 -2.57 8.44 29.00 28.00 29.00 27.74 8.080 8.236 8.095 8.175

8 Ewald Fischer 112.94 -0.80 8.50 28.94 28.00 28.00 28.00 8.253 8.314 8.220 8.237

9 Uli Engelhardt 112.24 -0.70 8.55 29.00 28.00 28.24 27.00 8.283 8.424 8.361 8.407

10 Ralph Streckert 110.73 -1.51 8.67 29.00 28.00 26.73 27.00 8.189 8.375 8.501 8.377

11 Ingo Borst 110.23 -0.50 8.71 27.00 27.00 28.00 28.23 8.237 8.235 8.315 8.330

12 Frieder Lenz 109.94 -0.29 8.73 28.00 26.94 28.00 27.00 8.283 8.610 8.381 8.454

13 Reiner Barth 108.05 -1.89 8.88 28.00 26.00 27.05 27.00 8.439 8.641 8.486 8.487

14 Gerald Rabeneck 91.24 -16.81 10.52 22.24 24.00 22.00 23.00 9.467 9.110 9.374 9.218

12.03.2025 Scaleauto
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Rennen

gewertet

Wertungs-

punkte

Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. 2 0 Streicher

1 Oliver Stork 18 20 2 38

2 Volker Schulte 14 18 2 32

3 Werner Stork 16 15 2 31

4 Andreas Thierfelder 15 14 2 29

5 Aspi Frank Meyer 12 16 2 28

6 Holger Krampitz 11 12 2 23

7 Ewald Fischer 10 11 2 21

7 Marco Wulf 8 13 2 21

9 Dieter Clemens 20 1 20

10 Uli Engelhardt 9 10 2 19

11 Wolfgang Wiehe 13 1 13

11 Frieder Lenz 6 7 2 13

11 Ingo Borst 5 8 2 13

14 Ralph Streckert 9 1 9

15 Gerald Rabeneck 3 5 2 8

16 Heinz Rudnik 7 1 7

17 Reiner Barth 6 1 6

18 Dirk Toschka 4 1 4
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6 RennenMinuten pro Spur


